Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th
9th
10th
11th

12th
13th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb

Vit
Rod
Raod
Vit
Réd
Rod
Vit

Réd
Rod
Vit
Vit

Vit
Raod

Vit
Raod
Raod
Vit
Vit

4881
4886
4837
4782
4857
4879
4852

4724
4853
4867
4841

4729
4862

4880
4813
4417
4781
4859

KSSS
KSSS
ROSS
KSSS
KKKK
KKKK

Skanors
Batklubb

LiJS
MSS
KSSS
KSSS

LESS
LDSS

ROSS
HiBK

LDSS
KSSS
LDSS

Rikskval Optimist 2022

Oxelosunds Segelsallskap

Results are provisional as of 17:41 on June 6, 2022

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 138, Scoring system: Appendix A

Namn

Henric Wigforss
Malcolm Dahlberg
Levi Bernhardtz
Isak Kaplan

Leo Florén

Selma Hard

Hugo Flygare

William Drakenberg
Pola Wdowiak
Oscar Wetter

Alexander Gavelfalt
Forssén

Melker Bondjers

Kajsa Andersson

Annie Hinton
Lukas Wolfgang
Erik Sameus
Tom Sigfrid

Erik Eriksson Brunius

Overall

Fodelsear Kon R1

2008 M 1.0
2008 M 30
2007 M 4.0
2010 M 20
2010 M 90
2007 F 50
2007 M 4.0
2008 M 20
2008 F 16.0
2009 M 60
2010 M 30
2007 M (20.0)
2007 F (67.0
DSQ)
2007 F (38.0)
2008 M 100
2007 M 18.0
2007 M 11.0
2007 M (67.0

BFD)

R2
(9.0)
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0

7.0
1.0
3.0
2.0

16.0
23.0

9.0
(24.0)
7.0
(20.0)
24.0

R3
3.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
(8.0)
(9.0)

1.0
2.0
7.0
1.0

16.0
5.0

8.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
14.0

R4
1.0
1.0
3.0
10.0
4.0
7.0
5.0

8.0
4.0
6.0
3.0

6.0
14.0

7.0
8.0
12.0
17.0
9.0

R5
1.0
1.0
2.0
10.0
(12.0)
3.0
7.0

4.0
8.0
24.0
(19.0)

16.0
5.0

2.0
9.0
7.0
4.0
13.0

R6
1.0
1.0
2.0
(18.0)
3.0
5.0
3.0

(29.0)
7.0
(37.0)
17.0

4.0
6.0

10.0
9.0
10.0
14.0
8.0

R7
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
3.0
4.0

11.0
(17.0)
5.0
19.0

3.0
4.0

20.0
12.0
(28.0)
11.0
8.0

RS
1.0
(5.0)
(7.0)
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0

12.0
8.0
7.0
15.0

4.0
9.0

12.0
18.0
13.0
9.0
6.0

Total
18.0
18.0
23.0
51.0
45.0
43.0
45.0

74.0
63.0
95.0
79.0

85.0
133.0

106.0
99.0
105.0
99.0
149.0

Nett
9.0

13.0
16.0
33.0
33.0
35.0
36.0

45.0
46.0
58.0
60.0

65.0
66.0

68.0
75.0
77.0
79.0
82.0



Rank
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

33rd
34th
35th
36th

37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb

Vit
Rod
Raéd
Raod
Vit
Rod
Vit
Vit
Vit

Vit
Raod
Vit
Vit
Vit

Réd
Raod
Vit
Vit

Réd
Vit
Raod
Réd
Réd
Vit
Vit
Vit
Vit
Réd
Rod

4861
4807
4883
4719
4825
4800
4860
4869
4809

4863
4874
4627
4731
4733

4632
4778
4812
4851

4826
4839
4634
4801
4884
4773
4702
4882
4832
4601
4734

KKKK
KSSS
KKKK
KSSS
KSSS
LBSK
LBSK
LerSS
LerSS

ROSS
LiJS
LESS
LDSS
KSSS

KKKK
HjBK
LiJS

Skanors
Batklubb

KKKK
LDSS
KSSS
KKKK
KSSS
HjBK
LDSS
KKKK
LBSK
LDSS
LiJS

Namn

Zacharias Widestam

Viktor Elfving
Elsa Beijar

Axel Henricsson

Adele Ramme-Ericson

Nils Netterlid
Filip Carselid

Maja Larsson-Bergqvist

Liv Haggstrom

Leah Bernhardtz
Lova Leringe
Klara Lanje
Hanna Rybeck

Marius Graudums

Ella Fagerberg
Johan Barregren
Matilda Breitung

Lisa Brase

Stina Westberg
Oskar Annwall
Felix Palm

Alma Beijar
Linnea Akesson
Vendela Egeland
Adrian Domack
Hilda Wallstrém
Oskar Netterlid
Melker Ahlquist

Arvid Sandstrom

Fodelsear Kon
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007

<

mm =z =Tz =g

2009
2008
2007
2008
2008

< M m m M

2008
2008
2009
2007

m m Z M

2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2010
2008
2010

= = 71T < T o m T

R1
10.0
19.0
14.0
(26.0)
51.0
11.0
8.0
(34.0)
37.0

(59.0)
1.0
(34.0)
27.0
22.0

(44.0)
5.0
12.0
32.0

21.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
21.0
12.0
6.0
7.0
15.0
13.0
(40.0)

R2
21.0
11.0
4.0
11.0
5.0
18.0
(40.0)
25.0

(67.0
UFD)

21.0
(39.0)
17.0
18.0
6.0

22.0
10.0
38.0
26.0

(31.0)
12.0
23.0
(36.0)
(33.0)
14.0
19.0
14.0
20.0
28.0
17.0

R3
11.0
11.0
6.0
12.0
(53.0)
(44.0)
22.0
30.0
22.0

19.0
34.0
28.0
26.0
35.0

15.0
12.0
27.0
7.0

14.0
5.0

25.0
6.0

16.0
34.0
30.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
19.0

R4

(25.0)
2.0
9.0
5.0
16.0
14.0
21.0
18.0

12.0
29.0
18.0
11.0
2.0

10.0
(34.0)
17.0

(37.0)

23.0
13.0
21.0
15.0
26.0
13.0
22.0
(43.0)
19.0
(39.0)
27.0

R5
6.0
17.0
(42.0)
26.0
17.0
19.0
23.0
11.0
9.0

15.0
25.0
8.0
5.0
3.0

10.0
20.0
12.0
18.0

11.0
220
6.0
16.0
18.0
26.0
(42.0)
21.0
(45.0)
24.0
30.0

R6
9.0
4.0
30.0
23.0
11.0
20.0
12.0
5.0
13.0

21.0
13.0
19.0
7.0

(67.0
DSQ)

27.0
26.0
2.0
6.0

12.0
(35.0)
19.0
16.0
18.0
16.0
15.0
22.0
34.0
24.0
22.0

R7
15.0
8.0
27.0
10.0
10.0
7.0
13.0
7.0
6.0

9.0
9.0
12.0
(29.0)
24.0

22.0
29.0
21.0
22.0

24.0
33.0
(33.0)
32.0
23.0
27.0
34.0
31.0
14.0
13.0
19.0

R8
(26.0)
15.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
11.0
13.0
10.0
5.0

14.0
2.0

11.0
20.0
24.0

14.0
24.0
(39.0)
18.0

25.0
29.0
22.0
35.0
16.0
(46.0)
22.0
33.0
27.0
32.0
21.0

Total
109.0
110.0
128.0
118.0
155.0
146.0
145.0
143.0
177.0

170.0
152.0
147.0
143.0
183.0

164.0
160.0
168.0
166.0

161.0
167.0
166.0
171.0
171.0
188.0
190.0
192.0
194.0
190.0
195.0

Nett
83.0
85.0
86.0
92.0
102.0
102.0
105.0
109.0
110.0

111.0
113.0
113.0
114.0
116.0

120.0
126.0
129.0
129.0

130.0
132.0
133.0
135.0
138.0
142.0
148.0
149.0
149.0
151.0
155.0



Rank
48th
49th
50th

51st
52nd
53rd

54th

55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th

68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th

Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb

Réd
Rod
Raod

Vit
Rod
Raod

Rod

Réd
Vit
Vit
Raod
Réd
Réd
Vit
Raod
Vit
Vit
Vit
Vit
Vit

Réd
Rod
Vit
Réd
Vit
Réd
Vit
Vit
Vit

4870
4888
4806

4587
4736
4836

4875

4659
4850
4554
4803
4461
4892
4818
4579
4709
4775
4830
4704
4804

4749
4630
4415
4727
3568
4755
4780
4769
4668

OXSS
HjBK
HjBK

KSSS
LDSS
KSSS

KSSS

KKKK
ROSS
LESS
KSSS
ROSS
RASS
LDSS
LESS
MSS
ROSS
KSSS
KSSS
OXSS

LDSS
LDSS
LiJS

LiJS

LDSS
LBSK
KSSS
ROSS
RASS

Namn
Lisa Modin
Alexandra Sandgren

Edwin Collstrand

Ernst Akesson

Adrian Kallin

Herta Liljegren
Jonathan
Hammarstrom
Cornelia Baldock Frost
Axel Carlsson
Vendela Hallset Green
Lovisa Arnell

Adam Hinton

Valter Almslatt

Sophie Brannstrom
Theo Eriksson

Bjorn Knox Jénsson
Alva Carlen

Beata Edler

Sophie Skarman

Maja Timan
Gustafsson

Sixten EIf
Minna Thelin
Adam Laurin
Alice Preisler
Valdemar EIf
Mollie Skogfeldt
Otto Pierrou
Alice Sedin
Ellen Bjorndal

Fodelsear Kon R1

2007 F  (56.0)
2008 F 240
2009 M (67.0
BFD)
2010 M 7.0
2010 M 240
2008 F 320
2007 M 290
2009 F 420
2008 M 350
2009 F (33.0)
2009 F (54.0)
2010 M 310
2010 M 230
2008 F 270
2007 M (57.0)
2008 M 130
2008 F 260
2008 F 280
2009 F  (56.0)
2007 F 220
2009 M 230
2010 F 190
2010 M 80
2008 F 90
2009 M 200
2007 F 380
2009 M 430
F 160
2009 F 140

R2
40.0
15.0
8.0

10.0
32.0
39.0

26.0

19.0
(43.0)
31.0
27.0
8.0
34.0
(42.0)
30.0
(53.0)
(45.0)
15.0
29.0
(56.0)

48.0
13.0
37.0
(54.0)
13.0
22.0
42.0
34.0
(61.0)

R3

27.0
21.0
18.0

23.0
10.0
50.0

(52.0)

20.0
15.0
29.0
47.0
24.0
33.0
36.0
41.0
36.0
18.0
39.0
43.0
45.0

17.0
26.0
25.0
32.0
38.0
37.0
(52.0)
13.0
41.0

R4

26.0
35.0
15.0

31.0
27.0
25.0

23.0

20.0
42.0
24.0
33.0
38.0
19.0
40.0
20.0
38.0
16.0
33.0
37.0
46.0

(54.0)
43.0
29.0
41.0
36.0
32.0
34.0
35.0
28.0

RS

21.0
22.0
29.0

(39.0)
(45.0)
14.0

13.0

(43.0)
29.0
32.0
15.0
(41.0)
33.0
14.0
36.0
33.0
44.0
34.0
36.0
27.0

28.0
(58.0)
(50.0)
27.0
48.0
23.0
20.0
(51.0)
38.0

R6

14.0
31.0
40.0

30.0
42.0
11.0

21.0

250
23.0
25.0
8.0

39.0
17.0
20.0
15.0
26.0
28.0
33.0
29.0
24.0

35.0
54.0
45.0
47.0
40.0
37.0
27.0
49.0
38.0

R7
18.0
(42.0)
15.0

38.0
21.0
5.0

26.0

14.0
16.0
25.0
25.0
16.0
31.0
17.0
30.0
37.0
26.0
(53.0)
18.0
28.0

39.0
47.0
42.0
36.0
(52.0)
(45.0)
36.0
47.0
41.0

R8

10.0
20.0
44.0

34.0
19.0

(67.0
DNF)

38.0

39.0
23.0
17.0
33.0
34.0
(41.0)
41.0
23.0
16.0
42.0
25.0
19.0
21.0

26.0
17.0
36.0
31.0
30.0
40.0
31.0
44.0
43.0

Total
212.0
210.0
236.0

212.0
220.0
243.0

228.0

222.0
226.0
216.0
242.0
231.0
231.0
237.0
252.0
252.0
245.0
260.0
267.0
269.0

270.0
277.0
272.0
277.0
277.0
274.0
285.0
289.0
304.0

Nett

156.0
168.0
169.0

173.0
175.0
176.0

176.0

179.0
183.0
183.0
188.0
190.0
190.0
195.0
195.0
199.0
200.0
207.0
211.0
213.0

216.0
219.0
222.0
223.0
225.0
229.0
233.0
238.0
243.0



Rank
77th
78th

79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th

86th
87th
88th

89th
90th
91st
92nd

93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd

103rd
104th

Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb

Réd
Rod

Réd
Vit
Vit
Vit
Vit
Réd
Réd

Vit
Réd
Rod

Vit
Vit
Rod
Raod

Rod
Raod
Vit
Réd
Vit
Vit
Vit
Réd
Vit
Réd

Réd
Vit

4643
4672

4810
4846
4421
4680
4642
4496
4550

4777
4842
4765

4636
4586
4838
4827

4750
4051
4684
4847
4789
4878
4410
4364
4583
4843

4844
4885

LESS
HjBK

StSS
LESS
KSSS
KSSS
LESS
LerSS
LiJS

SSKA
LiJS
LDSS

LBSK
SSSv
KKKK
OXSS

LerSS
ROSS
LDSS
MSS
ROSS
LiJS
HjBK
LJS
SSKA
ROSS

LerSS
LiJS

Namn
Elin Cederbom

Wilma Lundholm

Tilde Kantola
Gustav Nilsson
Josefin Arnell
Ebba Nordén
Saga Bondjers
Sebastian Almér

Pontus Lindskog

Freja Duell
Eleonora Rooth

Axel Ekerstig

Linnea Messing
Astrid Hammarkvist
Stella Isaksson

Svante Timan
Gustafsson

Vidar Hjortstad
William Bergstrom
Victoria Nielsen
Carl Soderstjerna
Valdemar Smidfelt
Ruben Rooth
Isabella Ohrblad
Elis Ekman
Hjalmar Franck

Kasper Johansson

Love Havgaard

Gustav Berglid

Fodelsear Kon R1

2008
2008

2009
2008
2010
2007
2009
2009
2007

2008
2008
2009

2007
2007
2009
2010

2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010
2007
2007
2009
2008

2008
2009

n

£ 2 21T = 2 2 1 Z < m T om <

< £

30.0
17.0

37.0
36.0
25.0
33.0
52.0
28.0
29.0

30.0
41.0

(67.0
DNS)

45.0
42.0
(65.0)
50.0

47.0
31.0
46.0
35.0
47.0
(59.0)
40.0
53.0
49.0
36.0

52.0
45.0

R2
(43.0)
41.0

33.0
44.0
32.0
27.0
25.0
30.0

(67.0
UFD)

(58.0)
(55.0)
59.0

45.0
16.0
35.0
12.0

28.0
52.0
44.0
(63.0)
38.0
35.0
46.0
49.0
(57.0)
29.0

36.0
(58.0)

R3
33.0
45.0

24.0
(47.0)
43.0
37.0
23.0
29.0
48.0

35.0
44.0
57.0

(59.0)
420
31.0
28.0

(59.0)
51.0
42.0
49.0
46.0
38.0
58.0
31.0
46.0
32.0

49.0
55.0

R4
31.0
30.0

(48.0)
45.0
24.0
46.0
(62.0)
36.0
41.0

51.0
32.0
49.0

47.0
47.0
48.0
45.0

28.0
(58.0)
40.0
42.0
(54.0)
30.0
52.0
50.0
44.0
22.0

(61.0)
50.0

RS
34.0
31.0

48.0
25.0
40.0
(49.0)
46.0
51.0
39.0

47.0
37.0
32.0

30.0
41.0
47.0
52.0

44.0
50.0
37.0
38.0
31.0
55.0
28.0
53.0
43.0

(67.0
DNS)

40.0
35.0

R6
41.0
32.0

44.0
31.0
(57.0)
48.0
44.0
(55.0)
45.0

43.0
34.0
28.0

32.0
(50.0)
33.0
52.0

57.0
43.0
41.0
50.0
39.0
53.0
36.0
38.0
42.0

67.0
DNS

46.0
46.0

R7
38.0
50.0

34.0
40.0
48.0
23.0
35.0
41.0
35.0

30.0
43.0
20.0

32.0
46.0
44.0
(56.0)

37.0
40.0
(54.0)
51.0
50.0
45.0
55.0
(58.0)
43.0

67.0
DNS

54.0
51.0

R8
37.0

(67.0
DNF)

27.0
28.0
38.0
40.0
35.0
48.0
28.0

32.0
42.0
30.0

48.0
49.0
47.0
49.0

50.0
29.0
47.0
36.0
52.0
57.0
(59.0)
43.0
50.0

67.0
DNS

55.0
51.0

Total
287.0
313.0

295.0
296.0
307.0
303.0
322.0
318.0
332.0

326.0
328.0
342.0

338.0
333.0
350.0
344.0

350.0
354.0
351.0
364.0
357.0
372.0
374.0
375.0
374.0
387.0

393.0
391.0

Nett
244.0
246.0

247.0
249.0
250.0
254.0
260.0
263.0
265.0

268.0
273.0
275.0

279.0
283.0
285.0
288.0

291.0
296.0
297.0
301.0
303.0
313.0
315.0
317.0
317.0
320.0

332.0
333.0



Rank
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th

110th
111th
112th
113th
114th

115th

116th
117th
118th

119th
120th
121st

122nd

123rd
124th

125th

126th

127th

128th

Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb

Réd
Rod
Raéd
Raod
Vit

Raod
Vit
Vit
Réd
Vit

Réd

Vit
Vit
Vit

Vit
Réd
Vit

Vit

Vit
Réd

Raod

Réd

Vit

Raod

4822
4155
4686
4751
4553

4605
4622
4688
4419
4718

4796

4678
4423
4239

4420
4351
4679

4381

4328
4703

4695

4604

4889

4503

LiJS
LiJS
RASS
OXSS
JKV

ROSS
HjBK
TSS
SSKA
KSSS

StSS

ROSS
SSKA
KKKK

HjBk
KSSS
OXSS

KSSS

LJS
KSSS

ROSS

LiJS

KSSS

ROSS

Namn

Victor Wennberg
Jakob Grip

Ted Nordstrém
Moa Enell
William Tillander

Martha Frélén
Albin Térngren
Klara Bjallhage
Noa Hammer

Ella Kristensen

Olivia Johansson

Greta Uleberg
Elvira Mossberg

Henry Lindgren

Miriam Wigren
Harry Wilton
Nils Sandberg

Jack Wannfors

Johan Blomqvist

Philip Tempelman

Stig Nicolin

Hugo Lundstrom

Ludvig Stillstrém

Elin Sedin

Fodelsear Kon R1

2008
2009
2009
2007
2008

2009
2008
2007
2009
2009

2010

2010
2010
2010

2008
2010
2010

2010

2008
2009

2010

2009

2008

2010

n

55.0
41.0
48.0
44.0
39.0

49.0
54.0
62.0
55.0
53.0

250

58.0
46.0
39.0

50.0
60.0
43.0

48.0

(63.0)
58.0

51.0

60.0

61.0

57.0

R2
(64.0)
50.0
49.0
54.0
57.0

46.0
50.0
51.0
41.0

(67.0
UFD)

47.0

37.0
56.0

(67.0
UFD)

60.0
47.0
48.0

53.0

60.0
51.0

59.0

65.0

52.0

62.0

R3
61.0
(57.0)
(60.0)
54.0
39.0

50.0
55.0
60.0
61.0
56.0

40.0

54.0
53.0
40.0

(65.0)
(65.0)
51.0

48.0

62.0
63.0

64.0

56.0

64.0

63.0

R4
57.0
52.0
53.0
(55.0)
53.0

51.0
(57.0)
(63.0)
(66.0)
60.0

59.0

(63.0)
(64.0)
44.0

61.0
65.0
62.0

56.0

58.0
39.0

55.0

49.0

59.0

56.0

RS

35.0
57.0
46.0
49.0
58.0

56.0
54.0
56.0
55.0
52.0

(67.0
DNS)

60.0
59.0

67.0
DNS

57.0
54.0
61.0

(67.0
DNF)

53.0

(67.0
DNS)

(67.0
DNS)

(67.0
DNS)

(67.0
DNS)

(67.0
DNF)

R6

36.0
48.0
51.0
49.0
58.0

(58.0)
54.0
47.0
53.0
51.0

67.0
DNS

59.0
55.0

67.0
DNS

52.0
56.0

(67.0
DNS)

67.0
DNS

56.0

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

R7

46.0
48.0
49.0
52.0

(67.0
UFD)

55.0
56.0
39.0
53.0
44.0

67.0
DNS

49.0
59.0

67.0
DNS

58.0
57.0

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

57.0

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

R8

46.0
45.0
53.0
54.0
54.0

52.0
37.0
45.0
51.0
53.0

67.0
DNS

58.0
55.0

67.0
DNS

56.0
56.0

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

60.0

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

Total
400.0
398.0
409.0
411.0
425.0

417.0
417.0
423.0
435.0
436.0

439.0

438.0
447.0
458.0

459.0
460.0
466.0

473.0

469.0
479.0

497.0

498.0

504.0

506.0

Nett

336.0
341.0
349.0
356.0
358.0

359.0
360.0
360.0
369.0
369.0

372.0

375.0
383.0
391.0

394.0
395.0
399.0

406.0

406.0
412.0

430.0

431.0

437.0

439.0



Rank
129th

130th

131st

132nd

133rd

133rd

133rd

133rd

133rd

133rd

Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb

Vit

Vit

Rod

Rod

Vit

Raod

Réd

Vit

Vit

Rod

4808

4396

4547

4408

4820

4004

4489

4534

4529

4394

HjBK

OXSS

OXSS

JKV

SSKA

StSS

KSS

StSS

MSS

HjBK

https://idrottonline.se/OxelosundsSS-Segling/

info@oxss.nu

Namn

Jakob Egeland

Nathalie Wassler

Julia Nilsson

Elin Rimskog

Sofia Forsman

Ode Verheyden

Rasmus Léveborn

Mira Bensryd

Klara Stegmark

Gustav Nilsson

Fodelsear Kon

2010 M
2008 F
2008 F
2008 F
2007 F
2010 F
2009 M
2010 F
2007 F
2009 M

R1

(67.0
DNS)

62.0

64.0

61.0

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)

(70.0
DNC)

R2
61.0

55.0

62.0

(67.0
DNS)

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R3
58.0

(67.0
DNS)

62.0

67.0
DNS

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

R4
60.0

64.0

65.0

67.0
DNS

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

RS

67.0
DNF

67.0
DNS

(67.0
DNS)

67.0
DNS

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

R6

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

R7

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

R8

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

67.0
DNS

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

70.0
DNC

Total Nett
514.0 447.0

516.0 449.0

521.0 454.0

530.0 463.0

560.0 490.0

560.0 490.0

560.0 490.0

560.0 490.0

560.0 490.0

560.0 490.0

https://www.sailarena.com/sv/se/club/oxss/rikskval-2-2022/

info@oxss.nu


http://https//idrottonline.se/OxelosundsSS-Segling/
mailto:info@oxss.nu
http://https//www.sailarena.com/sv/se/club/oxss/rikskval-2-2022/
mailto:info@oxss.nu
http://www.sailwave.com/

